All a.m. exams begin at 8:30

IB MAY 2018 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

All p.m. exams begin at 1:00

All exams will take place at the Ness Avenue Baptist Church (across from the school)

Please note that this schedule is subject to change

DATE AND TIME COURSE DURATION OF EXAM
Tuesday, May 1 {p.m.)} Economics HL {Paper 1) 1h 30 hour
Wednesday, May 2 (a.m.) Economics HL {Paper 2, Paper 3) 1h 30 min, 1 hour
Wednesday, May 2 {p.m.) Mathematics SL {(Paper 1) 1h 30 min
Thursday, May 3 {(a.m.) Mathematics SL {Paper 2) 1h 30 min

Friday, May 4 {p.m.) Computer Science HL (Paper 1) 2h 10 min

Monday, May 7 {a.m.)

Computer Science HL (Paper 2, Paper 3)

1h 20 min, 1 hour

Monday, May 7 {p.m.) English Literature HL (Paper 1) 2 hours

Tuesday, May 8 {a.m.) English Literature HL (Paper 2) 2 hours

Tuesday, May 8 {p.m.)} History HL {Paper 1, Paper 2) 1 hour, 1h 30 min
Wednesday, May 9 (a.m.) History HL {Paper 3) 2h 30 min

Thursday, May 10 {p.m.)}

Physics HL {Paper 1, Paper 2)
AND
Sports, Exercise and Health SL (Paper 1, Paper 2)

1 hours. 2h 15 min

45 minutes, 1h 15 min

Friday, May 11 {a.m.)}

Physics HL {Paper 3)
AND
Sports, Exercise and Health SK {Paper 3)

1h 15 min

1 hour

Monday, May 14 (p.m.)

Biology HL {Paper 1, Paper 2)

1 hour, 2h 15 min

Tuesday, May 15 {a.m.)

Biology HL {Paper 3)

1h 15 min

Wednesday, May 16 {p.m.)

Chemistry SL (Paper 1, Paper 2)

45 minutes, 1h 15 mins

Thursday, May 17 {a.m.)

Chemistry SL {Paper 3)

1h 20 min

Frangais A SL Langue et Littérature {Epreuve 1) 1h 30 min
Thursday, May 17 {p.m.) AND

Francais B SL {Epreuve 1) 1h 30 min
Friday, May 18 Francais A SL Langue et Littérature {(Epreuve 2) 1h 30 min
a.m. AND ;

Frangais B SL {Epreuve 2) 1h 30 min

IB Visual Art HL is scheduled to take place during the week of
March 19-23. Please see Ms. Fernie for scheduling.




